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CVAC Conference B - 2025-05-22

Conference Track and Field
Gordie Howe Sports Complex

Results

Event 98  100 Meter Dash Intermediate Boys
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                   Prelims
================================================================
Heat  1 Preliminaries
  1 Jalbert, Hayden              5A_Warman                11.79Q
  2 Baerg, Nathan                1A_Osler                 12.76
  3 Bergen, Walker               3A_Hague                 12.96
  4 McMahon, Declan              Warman Middle            12.98
  5 Aebig, Camryn                2A_Rosthern              13.30
  6 Becker, Sedric               5A_Warman                13.32
  7 Burley, Dax                  2A_Dalmeny               14.72
Heat  2 Preliminaries
  1 Jalbert, Sawyer              Warman Middle            11.86Q
  2 Ly, Victor                   3A_Clavet                12.42q
  3 Sauve, Kai                   3A_Stobart               12.64q
  4 Edwards, Myles               3A_Clavet                12.70
  5 van Vuuren, Wikus            2A_Dalmeny               14.17
  6 Wiebe, Axton                 3A_Hague                 14.59
 -- Nagy, Graham                 1A_Ecole Providence        DNS
Heat  3 Preliminaries
  1 Dingwall, Anthony            2A_Rosthern              12.17Q
  2 Blouin, Brendan              3A_Hanley                12.46q
  3 Pope, Quinton                5A_Warman                12.70
  4 Power, Kasen                 3A_Clavet                12.75
  5 Bergen, Nixon                3A_Hague                 13.41
  6 Cekuric, Janos               1A_Osler                 14.08
 -- Reddekopp, Asher             3A_Osler VCA               DNS
Heat  4 Preliminaries
  1 Balion, Colton               1A_Allan                 12.24Q
  2 Reid, John                   1A_Colonsay              12.53q
  3 Park, Carson                 1A_Osler                 13.08
  4 Ruseff, Dexter               Warman Middle            13.17
  5 Tucker, Gavin                3A_Hanley                13.36
  6 Gliege-Mass, Hunter          South Corman Park        14.82
  7 Cook, Marshall               2A_Dalmeny               17.76

Event 98  100 Meter Dash Intermediate Boys
===================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                   Prelims  H#
===================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 Jalbert, Hayden              5A_Warman                11.79Q  1
  2 Jalbert, Sawyer              Warman Middle            11.86Q  2
  3 Dingwall, Anthony            2A_Rosthern              12.17Q  3
  4 Balion, Colton               1A_Allan                 12.24Q  4
  5 Ly, Victor                   3A_Clavet                12.42q  2
  6 Blouin, Brendan              3A_Hanley                12.46q  3
  7 Reid, John                   1A_Colonsay              12.53q  4
  8 Sauve, Kai                   3A_Stobart               12.64q  2
  9 Pope, Quinton                5A_Warman                12.70   3
 10 Edwards, Myles               3A_Clavet                12.70   2
 11 Power, Kasen                 3A_Clavet                12.75   3
 12 Baerg, Nathan                1A_Osler                 12.76   1
 13 Bergen, Walker               3A_Hague                 12.96   1
 14 McMahon, Declan              Warman Middle            12.98   1
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....Event 98  100 Meter Dash Intermediate Boys
 15 Park, Carson                 1A_Osler                 13.08   4
 16 Ruseff, Dexter               Warman Middle            13.17   4
 17 Aebig, Camryn                2A_Rosthern              13.30   1
 18 Becker, Sedric               5A_Warman                13.32   1
 19 Tucker, Gavin                3A_Hanley                13.36   4
 20 Bergen, Nixon                3A_Hague                 13.41   3
 21 Cekuric, Janos               1A_Osler                 14.08   3
 22 van Vuuren, Wikus            2A_Dalmeny               14.17   2
 23 Wiebe, Axton                 3A_Hague                 14.59   2
 24 Burley, Dax                  2A_Dalmeny               14.72   1
 25 Gliege-Mass, Hunter          South Corman Park        14.82   4
 26 Cook, Marshall               2A_Dalmeny               17.76   4
 -- Reddekopp, Asher             3A_Osler VCA               DNS   3
 -- Nagy, Graham                 1A_Ecole Providence        DNS   2


